36
Ordering Information
Double C-Face Power-Off
Brakes – MPC
MPC PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A A B B - C D D E
DIGIT MODEL NO.
89 MPC BRAKE
DIGIT FRAME SIZE
17 NEMA 17
23 NEMA 23
34 NEMA 34
42 NEMA 42
DIGIT VOLTS
1 90 VDC
2 24 VDC
3 12 VDC
4 120 VAC
INPUT
DIGIT DIAMETER
1 1/8
2 3/16
3 1/4
4 5/16
5 3/8
6 1/2
7 5/8
8 3/4
OUTPUT
DIGIT DIAMETER
1 1/8
2 3/16
3 1/4
4 5/16
5 3/8
6 1/2
7 5/8
8 3/4
FLANGE
DIGIT CONFIGURATION
1 STANDARD
2
3
4
How To Order
A. Select the model number from the product guide.
B. Select the frame size.
C. Select the voltage.
D. Select the input and output diameter.
E. Reserved for special torque – consult factory.
Example
Model MPC34, 34 frame size, 24 VDC
1/2" diameter input and output shaft, standard enclosure
Part No. 8934-2661
Underwriters Laboratories Standards
All Inertia Dynamics standard clutches, brakes,
and spring applied brakes are recognized by
Underwriters Laboratories to both U.S. and
Canadian safety requirements. Products built to
meet their construction requirements are labeled
with the UL symbol as shown at above.
The products indicated meet UL Class B require-
ments.
C C US